
2017 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 
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255 KIM Brian USCGA T 93 92 90 97 91 97 560 101.6 661.6 

215 MCCOLLUM Anthony OHIO T 93 92 96 94 97 93 565 96.3 661.3 

254 OH Helen USCGA T 93 93 95 95 91 94 561 98.5 659.5 

222 SCHANZ Jeffrey USMA T 94 93 93 92 94 92 558 97.5 655.5 

285 TUCKER Bryce AKRON T 92 95 89 91 96 92 555 99.5 654.5 

259 WILLIAMS Nathan USNA T 95 95 93 94 91 93 561 93.0 654.0 

274 PHUCHAROEN Thitiphop CITADEL T 96 90 95 90 91 96 558 93.4 651.4 

271 CANTRELL Rachel UTAH I 92 95 92 92 92 93 556 92.8 648.8 

238 WONG William MIT TO 93 93 94 94 93 92 559 

  272 WILKINSON David CITADEL T 94 94 89 94 93 90 554 

  224 ROTH Caleb USMA TO 95 89 91 91 94 94 554 

  247 KIM Julie MIT T 95 92 91 92 92 92 554 

  275 KENNEDY Michael CITADEL T 92 92 92 95 92 90 553 

  230 PINNEY Pryce NDSU I 90 91 94 93 94 90 552 

  221 MOODY Travis USMA T 95 90 95 91 89 90 550 

  231 LUEHRMANN David USMMA TO 93 90 92 88 95 91 549 

  284 TUCKER Brett AKRON T 90 91 94 93 88 93 549 

  261 MALL John USNA T 92 94 93 90 90 90 549 

  229 LISTER Mark USMA T 92 95 91 91 86 93 548 

  208 BRAND Brent TA&M TO 94 91 88 92 89 93 547 

  209 ANDRIANOVA Irina OHIO T 91 95 88 93 88 91 546 

  212 CAUFFMAN Quentin OHIO T 92 89 93 92 89 90 545 

  244 ZHANG Sonia MIT T 90 90 86 91 93 93 543 

  283 WILKINS Alec AKRON T 86 91 97 92 90 86 542 

  277 TAYLOR Brett CITADEL T 88 87 91 90 94 92 542 

  267 MCCARTNEY Rachel PURDUE TO 89 90 88 92 92 89 540 

  232 BRADLEY Owen USMMA TO 88 90 88 93 89 91 539 

  262 KIM Woo sub USNA TO 83 91 93 88 92 91 538 

  253 LEHENBAUER Annika USCGA TO 91 91 90 85 89 92 538 

  213 DAHMEN Zach OHIO I 89 86 92 90 91 89 537 

  207 HANSON Eric TA&M TO 87 89 93 90 88 88 535 

  250 BENNETT Kevin USCGA T 87 90 92 87 90 89 535 

  268 ROSE Boone PURDUE TO 89 86 86 92 89 92 534 

  



257 ASDAL Charlotte USNA T 80 86 93 92 93 88 532 

  219 SOKLASKI Mike OHIO T 89 93 88 92 83 85 530 

  269 ROLFES Dylan PURDUE TO 86 85 91 84 86 90 522 

  246 MCCOY Nicholas MIT TO 85 87 91 88 85 86 522 

  226 YIM Hyun USMA I 87 81 92 86 92 83 521 

  281 RACE David AKRON T 90 89 90 84 78 88 519 

  200 NEEDHAM Kaylee Texas A&M T 86 83 87 84 89 86 515 

  260 SHREWSBURY Christopher USNA I 93 84 83 88 79 85 512 

  266 THIEME Paul PURDUE TO 91 87 85 77 82 89 511 
  205 ZIEGLER Westin Texas A&M TO 85 87 87 82 82 80 503 

  234 PIEPER Ethan USMMA TO 82 88 79 80 81 88 498 

  233 BURZINSKI Andrew USMMA TO 77 79 81 84 85 85 491 

   

  



2017 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 
OPEN AIR TEAM 
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Nation or           
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222 SCHANZ Jeffrey USMA 94 93 93 92 94 92 558 2210 

224 ROTH Caleb USMA 95 89 91 91 94 94 554 1ST 

221 MOODY Travis USMA 95 90 95 91 89 90 550   

229 LISTER Mark USMA 92 95 91 91 86 93 548   

274 PHUCHAROEN Thitiphop CITADEL 96 90 95 90 91 96 558 2207 

272 WILKINSON David CITADEL 94 94 89 94 93 90 554 2ND 

275 KENNEDY Michael CITADEL 92 92 92 95 92 90 553   

277 TAYLOR Brett CITADEL 88 87 91 90 94 92 542   

254 OH Helen USCGA 93 93 95 95 91 94 561 2194 

255 KIM Brian USCGA 93 92 90 97 91 97 560 3RD 

253 LEHENBAUER Annika USCGA 91 91 90 85 89 92 538   

250 BENNETT Kevin USCGA 87 90 92 87 90 89 535   

215 MCCOLLUM Anthony OHIO 93 92 96 94 97 93 565 2186 

209 ANDRIANOVA Irina OHIO 91 95 88 93 88 91 546 4TH 

212 CAUFFMAN Quentin OHIO 92 89 93 92 89 90 545   

219 SOKLASKI Mike OHIO 89 93 88 92 83 85 530   

259 WILLIAMS Nathan USNA 95 95 93 94 91 93 561 2180 

261 MALL John USNA 92 94 93 90 90 90 549 5TH 

262 KIM Woo sub USNA 83 91 93 88 92 91 538   

257 ASDAL Charlotte USNA 80 86 93 92 93 88 532   

238 WONG William MIT 93 93 94 94 93 92 559 2178 

247 KIM Julie MIT 95 92 91 92 92 92 554 6TH 

244 ZHANG Sonia MIT 90 90 86 91 93 93 543   

246 MCCOY Nicholas MIT 85 87 91 88 85 86 522   

285 TUCKER Bryce AKRON 92 95 89 91 96 92 555 2165 

284 TUCKER Brett AKRON 90 91 94 93 88 93 549 7TH 

283 WILKINS Alec AKRON 86 91 97 92 90 86 542   

281 RACE David AKRON 90 89 90 84 78 88 519   

267 MCCARTNEY Rachel PURDUE 89 90 88 92 92 89 540 2107 

268 ROSE Boone PURDUE 89 86 86 92 89 92 534 8TH 

269 ROLFES Dylan PURDUE 86 85 91 84 86 90 522   



266 THIEME Paul PURDUE 91 87 85 77 82 89 511   

208 BRAND Brent TA&M 94 91 88 92 89 93 547 2100 

207 HANSON Eric TA&M 87 89 93 90 88 88 535 9TH 

200 NEEDHAM Kaylee T A&M 86 83 87 84 89 86 515   

205 ZIEGLER Westin TA&M 85 87 87 82 82 80 503   

231 LUEHRMANN David USMMA 93 90 92 88 95 91 549 2077 

232 BRADLEY Owen USMMA 88 90 88 93 89 91 539 10TH 

234 PIEPER Ethan USMMA 82 88 79 80 81 88 498   

233 BURZINSKI Andrew USMMA 77 79 81 84 85 85 491   

             

  



2017 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE 

NAME TEAM 

WOMEN'S 
SPORT 
PISTOL 

WOMEN'S 
AIR PISTOL TOTAL PLACE 

ANDRIANOVA OHIO 556 362 918 1 

OH USCGA 544 373 917 2 

RUST OHIO 545 367 912 3 

      

      2017 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 WOMEN'S TEAM AGGREGATE 
 

      

TEAM 
WOMEN'S 

SPORT 
WOMEN'S 
AIR PISTOL TOTAL PLACE 

 OHIO 1610 1075 2685 1 

 MIT 1606 1062 2668 2 

 USCGA 1580 1082 2662 3 

 TA&M 1571 1062 2633   
 USNA 1564 1058 2622   
 USMA 1573 1004 2577   
 

      

      

       

  



2017 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE 

NAME TEAM 
FREE 

PISTOL 
STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE 

KIM USCGA 527 546 560 1633 1 

WILKINSON CITADEL 528 548 554 1630 2 

MCCOLLUM OHIO 532 527 565 1624 3 

       

       2017 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP 

TEAM AGGREGATE 

      

TEAM 
FREE 

PISTOL 
STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE 

USMA 2044 2118 2210 6372 1 

CITADEL 2033 2105 2207 6345 2 

USCGA 1994 2121 2194 6309 3 

OHIO 1995 2114 2186 6295   

AKRON 1952 2097 2165 6214   

MIT 1885 1997 2178 6060   

USNA 1753 2063 2180 5996   

TA&M 1854 1971 2100 5925   

PURDUE 1804 1950 2107 5861   

USMMA 1662 1798 2077 5537   

       


